KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2012-12692 06/09/12 23:5823:58:29 68
2012-12691 06/09/12 23:4223:42:59 68
2012-12690 06/09/12 23:3923:39:19 68
2012-12689 06/09/12 23:2423:24:08 215
2012-12688 06/09/12 23:2323:23:34 68
2012-12687 06/09/12 23:2223:22:51 68
2012-12686 06/09/12 22:2922:29:01 203
2012-12685 06/09/12 22:2522:25:07 203
2012-12684 06/09/12 22:0922:09:14 203
2012-12683 06/09/12 21:5921:59:36 203
2012-12682 06/09/12 21:4821:48:29 203
2012-12681 06/09/12 20:0720:07:14 203
2012-12680 06/09/12 19:5419:54:23 203
2012-12679 06/09/12 19:4719:47:33 203
2012-12678 06/09/12 19:4319:43:15 203
2012-12677 06/09/12 19:1919:19:05 203
2012-12676 06/09/12 19:1419:14:25 203
2012-12675 06/09/12 18:2918:29:45 203
2012-12674 06/09/12 18:2118:21:05 203
2012-12673 06/09/12 18:0218:02:55 203
2012-12672 06/09/12 17:1517:15:03 203
2012-12671 06/09/12 17:1317:13:18 203
2012-12670 06/09/12 16:2716:27:52 203
2012-12669 06/09/12 16:2516:25:36 S157
2012-12668 06/09/12 16:2016:20:09 203
2012-12667 06/09/12 16:1816:18:32 203
2012-12666 06/09/12 16:0716:07:59 203
2012-12665 06/09/12 15:3515:35:37 203
2012-12664 06/09/12 14:3014:30:55 204
2012-12663 06/09/12 14:2514:25:31 204
2012-12662 06/09/12 13:4313:43:19 S140
2012-12661 06/09/12 13:4513:45:05 204
2012-12660 06/09/12 13:3113:31:52 204
2012-12659 06/09/12 13:0813:08:13 204
2012-12658 06/09/12 12:4012:40:49 204
2012-12657 06/09/12 12:3612:36:09 204
2012-12656 06/09/12 12:3312:33:59 204
2012-12655 06/09/12 12:2312:23:28 204
2012-12654 06/09/12 12:0712:07:01 204
2012-12653 06/09/12 11:4711:47:12 204
2012-12652 06/09/12 11:4211:42:06 204
2012-12651 06/09/12 11:2111:21:34 204
2012-12650 06/09/12 11:2111:21:21 204
2012-12649 06/09/12 10:5410:54:17 137
2012-12648 06/09/12 10:5210:52:16 137
2012-12647 06/09/12 10:3310:33:10 137
2012-12646 06/09/12 10:2810:28:10 137
2012-12645 06/09/12 10:2310:23:00 137

Location/Address

120 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

THOMAS STREET, KINGSTON

THOMAS STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CATHOLIC SCHOOL

DEP POLICE

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

78 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
SMITH AVENUE @ CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON
CORNELL STREET @ BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON

24 NEW STREET, KINGSTON

160 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

120 FOXHALL AVENUE, KINGSTON

87 PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

CLINTON AVENUE @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGST...

254 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
80 HUNTER STREET, KINGSTON
TONNER DOLL COMPANY STORE, LLC
, KINGSTON

INTERCHANGE, KINGSTON

18 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

, KINGSTON

PROGRESS STREET, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
BENEFIT COUNSELING ASSOCIATES
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS
, KINGSTON

PETER B'S DELI

60 PROSPECT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

BROADWAY MEDICAL CENTER

202 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

110 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
PETER B'S DELI

193 NORTH MANOR AVENUE, KINGSTON
ABEEL STREET @ POST STREET, KINGSTON
, KINGSTON

76 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
PEARL STREET @ GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON PLAZA

MIRIELLO, JEAN

7 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON

STONY RUN APTS.

128 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
CHIZ'S HEART HOUSE
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Signal/Individual Type

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

NOISE COMPLAINT 011 A
INFORMATION ONLY 04

FIELD INTERVIEW 121 R7
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C AL-E
FIELD INTERVIEW 121 R7
ASSIST CPS 25C

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INTOXICATED PERSON 97

FIGHT 09

FIGHT 09

DISPUTE 27D

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

DISPUTE 27D

DISPUTE 27D

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

VOID 124

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

DISPUTE 27D

WARRANT CHECK 81

DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

WARRANT ARREST 81A

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

CHECK WELFARE 111 H1
INFORMATION ONLY 04 R
DISPUTE 27D

PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C AL-S
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C AL-S
PATROL REQUEST 12

INFORMATION ONLY 04

DISPUTE 27D

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

DISPUTE 27D A
PARKING PROBLEM 87

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

ALARM-RESIDENTIAL 74R

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

HARASSMENT 27

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-12644
2012-12643
2012-12642
2012-12641
2012-12640
2012-12639
2012-12638
2012-12637
2012-12636
2012-12635
2012-12634
2012-12633
2012-12632
2012-12631
2012-12630
2012-12629
2012-12628
2012-12627
2012-12626
2012-12625
2012-12624
2012-12623
2012-12622
2012-12621
2012-12620
2012-12619
2012-12618
2012-12617
2012-12616
2012-12615

Date/DOB Time

Officer

06/09/12 10:0710:07:57
06/09/12 10:0410:04:48
06/09/12 09:5609:56:47
06/09/12 09:4109:41:14
06/09/12 09:3809:38:49
06/09/12 09:0709:07:46
06/09/12 09:0609:06:26
06/09/12 08:5908:59:50
06/09/12 08:4208:42:29
06/09/12 07:1307:13:56
06/09/12 06:0806:08:38
06/09/12 05:1105:11:23
06/09/12 05:0505:05:59
06/09/12 04:3404:34:01
06/09/12 03:0503:05:52
06/09/12 03:0203:02:09
06/09/12 02:3202:32:14
06/09/12 02:2102:21:58
06/09/12 02:1902:19:43
06/09/12 02:1302:13:54
06/09/12 01:4601:46:58
06/09/12 01:4201:42:00
06/09/12 01:3601:36:41
06/09/12 01:3001:30:27
06/09/12 01:2401:24:28
06/09/12 01:0101:01:10
06/09/12 00:5900:59:27
06/09/12 00:3900:39:24
06/09/12 00:3600:36:15
06/09/12 00:2200:22:12

137
137
137
137
137
137
S115
S115
137
203
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
S160
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

Location/Address

209 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON

ULSTER SAVINGS BANK (SCHWENK DR)

33 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

RR TRACKS

50 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

31 OAK STREET, KINGSTON

100 ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON

110 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

INK/INC TATTOO STUDIO

ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
YMCA

266 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
DERMOT MAHONEY'S TRADITIONAL IRISH PUB
NORTH STREET @ DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
WHITE EAGLE HALL

MAIN STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTO...

STERLING ST, KINGSTON

NEKOS-DEDRICKS PHARMACY

DOWNS STREET @ ORA PLACE, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ CLINTON AVE, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

CVS PHARMACY

NORTH FRONT STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGST...
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

SMITH AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
161 BRUYN AVENUE, KINGSTON

THE RONDOUT MUSIC LOUNGE
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Signal/Individual
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108

CHECK WELFARE 111

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ASSIST ANOTHER AGENCY 25
MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MISSING PERSON RETURNED 49R

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
PARK ORDINANCE 61P

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI
AL-E

NR
R7
R7
H3

R7

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 78



